For the Love of the Game
AAU Basketball Tournament

Place No Team Name
1 Yakima Lightning
2 Wapato Wild Thangs
3 Toppenish Lady Wildcats
4 Grandview Wild Hounds

Saturday, February 19"

1 1 Yakima Lightning

2 1 Yakima Lightning

3 4 Grandview Wild Hounds
4 2 Wapato Wild Thangs

Sunday, February 20"
5 2 Wapato Wild Thangs

6 1 Yakima Lightning
7 3 in Pool
8 Winner Game #7 Loser 3rd

Monday, February 21°
9 Winner Game #8 1*/2nd

3rd Grade Girls

113
118

4 Grandview Wild Hounds
2 Wapato Wild Thangs

3 Toppenish Lady Wild Cats
3 Toppenish Lady Wild Cats

4 Grandview Wild Hounds
3 Toppenish Lady Wild Cats
4™ in Pool

2" in Pool

1% in Pool

Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary

Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary

Wapato Middle School

9:15 a.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
2:15 p.m.

10:30 a.m.



